Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

PO: SoFi - Pechanga Club - Whiskey

Speakesy Update

Shipping Address:

Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,
Inglewood, CA 90301

Black Leather Olafur Sofa, LAF 8ft

Updated to Black Leather*

Black Leather Olafur Sofa, RAF 8ft

Updated to Black Leather*

Olafur Sofa, Black Leather

- Updated to Black Leather*

Wood Coffee Table, Walnut

Ottoman, Black Leather
Ottoman, Brown Leather
X-Back Chair, Black
Velvet Pillow

Faux Leather Pillow

Notes
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Qtty

10

10

40

20

20

ORDER #003631

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 2, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$750.00 T
$750.00 T
$550.00 T
$125.00 T
$50.00 T
$50.00 T
$12.50 T
$10.00 T
$15.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

$1,100.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00

$300.00

$8,600.00
$0.00
$817.00
($0.00)
$9,417.00
($0.00)
$9,417.00
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